花蓮縣立宜昌國中109學年度第2學期地球好公民課程目標規劃表
班級：

	週次
	日期
	班會課程目標

	1
	2/24
	

	2
	3/3
	

	3
	3/10
	

	4
	3/17
	

	5
	3/24
	1. 八年級隔宿露營

2. 七、九年級音樂賞析

	6
	3/31
	月考

	7
	4/7
	

	8
	4/14
	

	9
	4/21
	

	10
	4/28
	

	11
	5/5
	

	12
	5/12
	月考

	13
	5/19
	

	14
	5/26
	

	15
	6/2
	

	16
	6/9
	

	17
	6/16
	

	18
	6/23
	

	19
	6/30
	月考


